
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 D R HORTON INC 8,102,663$                       26
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 7,616,624$                       33
3 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC *** 7,002,760$                       32
4 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 6,887,000$                       1
5 PULTE HOME CORP 6,323,373$                       24
6 J BARWICK CONSTRUCTION 5,691,000$                       1
7 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 5,485,751$                       26
8 RYAN HOMES 4,616,596$                       26
9 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 4,293,500$                       13

10 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 3,725,750$                       13
11 SIXTEEN PENNY CONST INC 3,250,000$                       10
12 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 3,094,178$                       12
13 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC 2,730,000$                       10
14 T J THOMPSON INC*** 2,690,000$                       1
15 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 2,687,836$                       13
16 NORTHWAY HOMES 2,532,500$                       15
17 COMPLETE BUILD & ALTERATIONS*** 2,456,894$                       11
18 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 2,423,298$                       8
19 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 2,382,472$                       11
20 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 2,326,079$                       12
21 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 2,276,715$                       9
22 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 2,118,736$                       8
23 TRUE HOMES LLC  2,051,653$                       13
24 KINGER HOMES 1,956,000$                       5
25 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 1,920,696$                       8
26 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 1,838,028$                       10
27 EMPIRE HOMES 1,837,512$                       8
28 J & J CUSTOM HOMES LLC*** 1,806,000$                       6
29 CLASSICA HOMES 1,797,370$                       2
30 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 1,623,716$                       8

TOTAL 105,544,700$                 375

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 D R HORTON INC 8,102,663$                   26
2 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 6,887,000$                   1
3 PULTE HOME CORP 6,323,373$                   24
4 J BARWICK CONSTRUCTION 5,691,000$                   1
5 T J THOMPSON INC*** 2,690,000$                   1
6 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 2,687,836$                   13
7 NORTHWAY HOMES 2,532,500$                   15
8 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 2,382,472$                   11
9 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 2,276,715$                   9

10 KINGER HOMES 1,956,000$                   5
11 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 1,838,028$                   10
12 EMPIRE HOMES 1,837,512$                   8
13 J & J CUSTOM HOMES LLC*** 1,806,000$                   6
14 CLASSICA HOMES 1,797,370$                   2
15 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 1,623,716$                   8
16 JP ORLEANS 1,572,398$                   4
17 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 1,448,937$                   7
18 KEYSTONE CUSTOM HOMES, INC. 1,389,181$                   3
19 RYAN HOMES 1,375,898$                   10
20 KNIGHT RESIDEN. GROUP INC 1,330,795$                   1
21 KNOTTS BUILDERS 1,106,500$                   2
22 OAK HILL HOMES NC LLC*** 1,009,000$                   2
23 VICUS BUILDERS INC*** 970,500$                       1
24 PARAGON HOMES OF CLT INC 907,934$                       1
25 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 885,500$                       1
26 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 873,037$                       2
27 H & H HOMES, INC*** 864,900$                       4
28 NIBLOCK HOMES LLC 853,069$                       2
29 MODERN LIVING DEV LLC 853,000$                       2
30 JOHNSTONE SHYOCK LLC*** 830,000$                       1

TOTAL 66,702,834$                183

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VALUE - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 7,002,760$                   32
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 6,167,687$                   26
3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 4,898,251$                   23
4 COPPER BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 3,408,000$                   12
5 SIXTEEN PENNY CONST INC - Townhomes 3,250,000$                   10
6 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 3,240,698$                   16
7 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 3,094,178$                   12
8 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC - Townhomes 3,008,500$                   11
9 VISTA DEV & CONST GR LLC - Townhomes 2,730,000$                   10

10 COMPLETE BUILD & ALTERATIONS - Townhomes*** 2,456,894$                   11
11 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 2,118,736$                   8
12 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 1,934,829$                   10
13 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 1,920,696$                   8
14 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES - Townhomes 1,550,261$                   6
15 D4 CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes*** 1,532,099$                   3
16 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 1,530,360$                   10
17 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC - Townhomes 1,111,000$                   4
18 MAVERICK BUILDING LLC - Townhomes*** 930,000$                       2
19 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 882,510$                       5
20 DAPPER DEVELOPEMENT LLC - Townhomes*** 809,164$                       2

TOTAL 53,576,623$                221

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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